
Parks, Recreation Community Services Commission

Meeting Calendar and Upcoming Agenda Items List
ATTACHMENT 1

MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC MAY ATTEND IN-PERSON OR UTILIZE THE 

COURTESY VIRTUAL OPTION

REGULAR 

TIME

Tuesday, March 18, 2025 7:00 PM

Tuesday, April 1, 2025 7:00 PM

Tuesday, May 6, 2025 7:00 PM

Tuesday, June 3, 2025 7:00 PM

Tuesday, July 1, 2025 7:00 PM

Tuesday, August 5, 2025 7:00 PM

Tuesday, September 2, 2025 7:00 PM

Tuesday, October 7, 2025 7:00 PM

Tuesday, November 4, 2025 7:00 PM

Tuesday, December 2, 2025 7:00 PM

Type/Action Added Item Added by

 - MONTHLY ITEMS - 

Receive & File Updates from Ad Hoc Subcommittees & Representative Appointees Commission

Receive & File Review - Meeting Calendar & Upcoming Agenda Items List Commission

Tuesday, March 18, 2024

Review Draft of the Budget Letter

Tuesday, April 1, 2025

Discussion Dates To Be Determined

Receive & File 12/01/21 Senior Center Solar Panel and Battery Storage Installation 

(Pending Project with Public Works)

Staff

Receive & File 11/21/24 Update Regarding Pickleball Courts Under the Metro Commission

Update 01/07/24 Hours of the Elenda Paddle Tennis Courts Commission

Type  - CITY COUNCIL ITEMS -  Meeting Date

Appropval Approval of Parks Plan 02/10/25

Council Chambers 

PRCS Commission 2025 Regular Meeting Calendar

UPCOMING AGENDA ITEMS LIST

REGULAR LOCATION IS 

COUNCIL CHAMBERS

Newly added or revised items, if any, are noted in bold italics.

Council Chambers 

TBD

Council Chambers 

Council Chambers 

Council Chambers 

Council Chambers 

Council Chambers 

Council Chambers 

Council Chambers 
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